
AGENDA 
 
March 10, 2016   Tompkins County Old Jail Conference Room (125 E. Court)     

4 p.m. 
 

I. Call to Order  
 

4:00  

II. Privilege of the Floor  
 

 

III. Changes to the Agenda and Approval of Minutes (2/11/16) 4:05 

IV. City of Ithaca Stormwater Management Planning – Jesse Hill and Tom 
Shelley – Conservation Advisory Council 

4:10 

V. Committee Reports & Member Questions 
Energy, Environmental Review, Unique Natural Areas, Plastic Bags 
Reduction, Executive 
 

4:40 

VI. Staff Report – Scott Doyle 5:00 

VII. 
 
VIII. 
 
IX. 
 
X. 
 
XI. 
 

Wind Power FAQ – Brian Eden 
 
Wind Power FAQ Resolution 
 
Municipal Reports  
 
Member Items 
 
Adjournment 
 
 

5:05 
 
5:15 
 
5:20 
 
5:25 
 
5:30 
 
 

 
   

Next Meeting Date: April 14 
 
 

 

 

TOMPKINS COUNTY 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COUNCIL 
               121 East Court Street Ithaca, New York 14850 

Telephone (607) 274-5560  Fax (607) 274-5578 
www.tompkins-co.org/emc 

  
 

 

 
Reminder to Members: 

If you are unable to attend, please contact: 
Steve Nicholson, Chair (scnfish@gmail.com) or 

Tompkins County Planning Dept. 274-5560  
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